
1 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 2 33.48 16.65 17.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 -1 2 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 3 2

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSp4 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

17.10 16.65

Composition 1.33 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.255.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.585.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

17.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 28.76 13.13 16.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-3 -4 -2 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 0 1 2

5 2Lo<< << F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 -1 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 2

14.63 13.13

Composition 1.33 4.174.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.084.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

16.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 渡  辺  真生子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 4 28.43 12.47 15.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 -2 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 2 1 -1 1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 1 0 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

12.66 12.47

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

15.96

4 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 3 27.21 12.58 15.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -3 -2 -3 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz!q+2T< ! 3.45 X -0.91 2.54-4 -5 -3 -5 -4

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 2 1

13.31 12.58

Composition 1.33 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.924.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

15.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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